2022 Youth on Mission Liability Release

This form is for	's 2022 Youth on Mission Registration.
(The Attendee's Name	
I/We agree to allow medical professionals to	treat The Attendee.
Initials	
I/We agree to provide all of The Attendee's n have them be checked in with our team coor	nedications in their original containers and agree to rdinator prior to departure.
Initials	
employees, and agents may be held liable in Youth on Mission which may result in injury,	cePoint Church, nor its trustees, representatives, any way for an occurrence in connection with 2022 harm, or other damages. Rather, I/We agree that held responsible for any personal injury or death
Initials	
I/We agree to assume responsibility for COV	/ID-19 risk mitigation for The Attendee.
Initials	
I/We agree that the total cost of the 2022 You registration may be cancelled if all funds are	uth on Mission Event is \$699. The Attendee's not received by March 20, 2022.
Initials	
A signature below indicates that I/We have reand conditions described in this document.	ead, understand and agree to abide by the terms
Printed Name of Parent/Guardian	
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date

This form MUST be printed, signed/dated, and hand delivered to Gracepoint Church's Front Office Staff or to Tabatha DiRubio by January 31, 2022.